
4/30/2024       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 8,005.52 8,005.52

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 5,640.26 5,640.26

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 1,464,192.84 1,464,192.84

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 29,278.59 29,278.59

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 804,171.35 804,171.35

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,311,288.56

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 8,882.77 8,882.77

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 6,196.22 6,196.22

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 129,129.84 129,129.84

  TOTAL BUILDING 144,208.83

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 29,881.99 29,881.99

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 6,920.43 6,920.43

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 3,344,104.80 3,344,104.80

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,380,907.22

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 5,167.93 5,167.93

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 5,620.08 5,620.08

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 2,295,885.11 2,295,885.11

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 2,306,673.12

IMRF

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 5,602.47 5,602.47

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 818.41 818.41

  TOTAL IMRF 6,420.88

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 3,279.11 3,279.11

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,279.11

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 4/30/2024 6,547.77 6,547.77

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 4/30/2024 5.340 40,811.85 40,811.85

PMA - MAX 4/30/2024 5.224 5,952.70 5,952.70

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 4/30/2024 5.493 16,304,941.72 16,304,941.72

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 16,358,254.04

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 24,511,031.75

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 6,547.77 0.03

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 122,028.65 0.50

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 35,932.16 0.15

Liquid 24,511,031.75 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 24,346,523.17 99.33

TERM 0.00 0.00 24,511,031.75 100.00

TOTAL 24,511,031.75 100.00 0.00

0.00

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $97,352,205.04Education Fund $27,863,749.28 ($128,480,353.08)
20 $8,941,715.07Operations and Maintenance Fund $5,369,195.79 ($15,796,166.91)
30 $10,099,249.16Debt Service Fund $13,106,910.74 ($19,129,512.51) $0.00 $4,076,647.39
40 $7,891,569.26Transportation Fund $3,915,331.10 ($11,500,767.92)
50 $1,991,247.36IMRF/Social Security Fund $1,108,501.13 ($2,768,083.38) $0.00 $331,665.11
60 $5,825,666.09Capital Projects Fund $4,362,137.52 ($10,076,253.53) $0.00 $111,550.08
70 $1,311,844.91Working Cash Fund $29,547,588.40 $0.00

End of Report
Grand Total: $85,273,413.96 $133,413,496.89 ($187,751,137.33) $30,935,773.52$0.00
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Month:
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April
2024

Include Cash Balance

FY End ReportFund Type:

Printed: 05/01/2024 2:17:10 PM rptGLFundBalancesReport: 2023.1.38 Page: 1

$2,806,132.44

$6,735,601.24

$514,743.95

$16,359,433.31

$10,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,500,000.00

($14,500,000.00)



Fund: 10 Education Fund
$178,567,024.08 $4,566,673.70 $97,352,205.04 $81,214,819.04Fund 10 Total: 45.48%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$18,443,973.99 $11,952.63 $8,941,715.07 $9,502,258.92Fund 20 Total: 51.52%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$18,801,415.90 $16,435.63 $10,099,249.16 $8,702,166.74Fund 30 Total: 46.28%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$11,203,563.25 $1,128,655.82 $7,891,569.26 $3,311,993.99Fund 40 Total: 29.56%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$4,296,286.60 $123.14 $1,991,247.36 $2,305,039.24Fund 50 Total: 53.65%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$6,486,883.86 $100,021.39 $5,825,666.09 $661,217.77Fund 60 Total: 10.19%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$1,250,000.00 $92,920.31 $1,311,844.91 ($61,844.91)Fund 70 Total: -4.95%

End of Report

$239,049,147.68 $5,916,782.62 $133,413,496.89 $105,635,650.79Grand Total: 44.19%

Community Unit SD 200

Account Number / Description

Revenue Report 4/1/2024From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2023-2024

4/30/2024To Date:

Budget Range To Date YTD Uncollected Balance % Remaining

Summary Only
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$176,518,060.24 $13,859,459.36 $128,480,353.08 $48,037,707.16 $41,998,697.64 $6,039,009.52Fund 10 Total:

3.42%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$18,510,497.40 $1,122,526.74 $15,796,166.91 $2,714,330.49 $915,692.87 $1,798,637.62Fund 20 Total:
9.72%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,877,763.00 $0.00 $19,129,512.51 $748,250.49 $0.00 $748,250.49Fund 30 Total:

3.76%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$11,193,340.00 $1,134,029.87 $11,500,767.92 ($307,427.92) $2,203,977.38 ($2,511,405.30)Fund 40 Total:
-22.44%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,883,423.34 $318,712.62 $2,768,083.38 $1,115,339.96 $10,747.95 $1,104,592.01Fund 50 Total:

28.44%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$10,445,390.97 $0.00 $10,076,253.53 $369,137.44 $528,066.56 ($158,929.12)Fund 60 Total:
-1.52%

End of Report

$240,428,474.95 $16,434,728.59 $187,751,137.33 $52,677,337.62 $45,657,182.40 $7,020,155.22Grand Total:
2.92%
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